
Pokal Trier/Wittlich 2018/19

Herren B Pokal
Pokal-Spielplan

 
Finale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So.
 

14.04.2019
 

14:00 h
 

401
 

VfL Traben-Trarbach 1861
Halle: MZH Irsch Am Sport...

TTG GR Trier/Zewen III
 

1:4
 

 
Halbfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Di.
Di.

19.03.2019
02.04.2019

20:00 v
20:00 v

2
1

VfL Traben-Trarbach 1861
TTSG 76 Wittlich III

TTV 1970 Dreis II
TTG GR Trier/Zewen III

4:2
2:4

 
Viertelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Di.
Di.
Fr.
Mi.

15.01.2019
29.01.2019
01.02.2019
06.02.2019

19:45 v (1)
20:00 v
20:00 v
20:00 v

3
2
4
1

TTG GR Trier/Zewen III
TTSG 76 Wittlich III
VfL Traben-Trarbach 1861
TTV 1970 Dreis II

DJK Buchholz
TuS Mosella Schweich
SG Monzel/Mülheim-Brauneberg
SG Butzweiler/Kordel

4:0
4:0
4:2
4:3

 
Achtelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Di.
Sa.
Mo.
So.

18.09.2018
29.09.2018
22.10.2018
28.10.2018

19:30 v
18:30 v
20:00 v
11:00

3
1
4
2

TTG GR Trier/Zewen III
TTG GR Trier/Zewen IV
FC Könen Abt. TT
TTC Trierweiler

TTF Konz II
DJK Buchholz
SG Butzweiler/Kordel
TTV 1970 Dreis II

4:0
0:4
0:4

0:4 W
 
Freilose Achtelfinale
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

TuS Mosella Schweich
VfL Traben-Trarbach 1861
TTSG 76 Wittlich III
SG Monzel/Mülheim-Brauneberg
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